2_1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - The CERB has done a good job of preventing

financial disaster for many Canadians
OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME Urban/Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
857 120 90 54 329 204 61 224 146 239 161 220 637 737 69
Top 2 Box (Net) 86% 89% 79% 87% 85% 86% 91% 82% 89% 88% 85% 84% 86% 85% 85%
* * * *
293 42 26 12 104 84 25 73 56 87 52 82 211 252 22
Strongly agree 29% 31% 23% 20% 27% 35% 37% 27% 34% 32% 28% 31% 29% 29% 27%
564 78 63 41 225 120 36 151 90 152 109 138 426 485 47
Somewhat agree 56% 58% 56% 67% 58% 50% 54% 55% 55% 56% 58% 52% 58% 56% 58%
* E* * *
143 14 23 8 56 35 6 51 18 33 28 43 100 128 12
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 14% 11% 21% 13% 15% 14% 9% 18% 11% 12% 15% 16% 14% 15% 15%
* * * *
108 11 16 8 40 30 4 38 14 27 18 28 80 95 12
Somewhat disagree 11% 8% 14% 12% 10% 12% 6% 14% 9% 10% 9% 11% 11% 11% 14%
* * * *
35 4 8 * 17 5 2 12 4 6 10 15 20 32 1
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 7% 1% 4% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 5% 6% 3% 4% 1%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_2.To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - The CERB should be extended for as long as

unemployment remains high
OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME Urban/Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
589 70 69 42 234 128 46 191 93 159 93 162 427 511 43
Top 2 Box (Net) 59% 52% 61% 68% 61% 54% 68% 70% 57% 58% 49% 62% 58% 59% 53%
* A* AE* H1J *
177 15 20 14 78 36 13 54 34 40 22 49 127 152 9
Strongly agree 18% 11% 18% 23% 20% 15% 19% 20% 21% 15% 12% 19% 17% 18% 11%
* A* A * J J *
413 55 49 28 156 92 33 137 59 119 71 113 300 359 34
Somewhat agree 41% 41% 43% 45% 40% 39% 50% 50% 36% 44% 38% 43% 41% 41% 42%
411 64 44 20 151 111 21 83 71 114 96 101 309 354 38
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 41% 48% 39% 32% 39% 46% 32% 30% 43% 42% 51% 38% 42% 41% 47%
CF * * F * G G G *
317 52 31 15 118 86 15 66 54 89 71 77 240 276 25
Somewhat disagree 32% 39% 28% 24% 31% 36% 23% 24% 33% 33% 38% 29% 33% 32% 30%
F * * * G *
93 12 12 5 33 25 6 17 17 24 25 24 70 78 14
Strongly disagree 9% 9% 11% 8% 9% 10% 9% 6% 11% 9% 13% 9% 9% 9% 17%
* * * G *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - The CERB should be discontinued at the earliest

possible opportunity
OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME Urban/Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
516 77 55 30 180 138 36 120 78 151 118 135 380 447 46
Top 2 Box (Net) 52% 57% 48% 49% 47% 58% 54% 44% 47% 56% 62% 51% 52% 52% 57%
158 26 24 7 51 37 13 32 26 38 42 39 119 126 20
Strongly agree 16% 19% 21% 12% 13% 16% 19% 12% 16% 14% 22% 15% 16% 15% 25%
358 51 31 23 129 101 24 88 51 113 76 96 261 321 26
Somewhat agree 36% 38% 27% 37% 33% 42% 35% 32% 31% 41% 40% 37% 35% 37% 32%
* * B * *
484 57 58 32 205 101 31 155 86 121 71 128 356 418 35
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 48% 43% 52% 51% 53% 42% 46% 56% 53% 44% 38% 49% 48% 48% 43%
362 47 48 21 152 73 21 118 60 92 57 95 267 301 33
Somewhat disagree 36% 35% 43% 35% 39% 31% 31% 43% 37% 34% 30% 36% 36% 35% 40%
* * * J *
122 11 10 10 53 28 10 37 26 29 14 33 89 117 3
Strongly disagree 12% 8% 9% 16% 14% 12% 15% 13% 16% 11% 8% 13% 12% 13% 3%
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_4. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - Canada should create a basic universal income
for all Canadians. That means all of us would receive a guaranteed amount of money from the government regardless of whether we work or not

OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
578 80 57 39 215 142 44 200 105 137 79 166 412 496 42

Top 2 Box (Net) 58% 60% 51% 63% 56% 59% 65% 73% 64% 50% 42% 63% 56% 57% 51%
252 32 26 18 103 50 22 98 48 57 27 77 175 217 15

Strongly agree 25% 24% 23% 29% 27% 21% 34% 36% 29% 21% 15% 29% 24% 25% 18%
326 48 32 21 112 92 21 103 57 80 51 89 237 279 27

Somewhat agree 33% 36% 28% 34% 29% 39% 32% 37% 35% 29% 27% 34% 32% 32% 33%
* * * J *
422 54 56 23 169 97 23 74 59 135 110 98 325 369 40

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 42% 40% 49% 37% 44% 41% 35% 27% 36% 50% 58% 37% 44% 43% 49%
264 38 28 13 97 72 16 46 36 89 66 60 203 233 22

Somewhat disagree 26% 28% 24% 20% 25% 30% 24% 17% 22% 33% 35% 23% 28% 27% 27%
159 16 28 10 72 25 7 28 23 46 45 37 122 136 18

Strongly disagree 16% 12% 25% 17% 19% 10% 11% 10% 14% 17% 24% 14% 17% 16% 22%
AEF* * E * GH *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_5. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - People who have been fraudulently collecting

CERB should receive a significant fine
OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME Urban/Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
848 124 92 54 320 205 54 214 146 235 174 214 634 748 65
Top 2 Box (Net) 85% 92% 81% 87% 83% 86% 80% 78% 89% 86% 92% 81% 86% 86% 80%
BDF * * * G G G *
481 72 51 26 182 115 34 119 87 122 105 111 370 426 39
Strongly agree 48% 54% 45% 42% 47% 48% 51% 43% 53% 45% 56% 42% 50% 49% 48%
367 52 41 28 138 90 20 95 59 113 69 104 263 322 26
Somewhat agree 37% 39% 36% 45% 36% 37% 29% 34% 36% 42% 36% 39% 36% 37% 31%
* * * *
152 10 21 8 65 34 13 61 18 37 15 49 103 117 17
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 8% 19% 13% 17% 14% 20% 22% 11% 14% 8% 19% 14% 14% 20%
A* * A A* H1J *
114 9 17 5 46 25 11 48 10 26 13 39 75 84 15
Somewhat disagree 11% 6% 15% 8% 12% 11% 17% 17% 6% 10% 7% 15% 10% 10% 19%
* * A* HlJ M*
38 2 4 3 19 9 2 13 8 11 2 10 28 33 2
Strongly disagree 4% 1% 3% 5% 5% 4% 3% 5% 5% 4% 1% 4% 4% 4% 2%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_6. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - The CERB is being misused by many Canadians

OMPO
I B I
A B

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME Urban/Rural

T .
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
C D E F G H | J K L M

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
629 80 63 40 247 154 46 161 112 171 120 164 466 537 60
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 60% 56% 64% 64% 64% 68% 58% 68% 63% 64% 62% 63% 62% 74%
* * * *
194 26 24 10 67 48 19 a7 49 37 42 52 142 163 22
Strongly agree 19% 20% 21% 17% 18% 20% 28% 17% 30% 14% 22% 20% 19% 19% 27%
435 54 40 30 179 106 27 113 62 134 79 112 323 374 38
Somewhat agree 43% 40% 35% 48% 47% 44% 40% 41% 38% 49% 42% 42% 44% 43% 46%
* * * *
371 54 50 22 138 85 21 114 52 101 68 100 271 327 21
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 37% 40% 44% 36% 36% 36% 32% 42% 32% 37% 36% 38% 37% 38% 26%
* * * *
310 45 40 16 113 79 18 91 44 86 58 86 224 276 20
Somewhat disagree 31% 33% 35% 25% 29% 33% 26% 33% 27% 32% 31% 33% 30% 32% 24%
* * * *
60 9 10 7 25 6 4 23 8 15 10 13 47 52 2
Strongly disagree 6% 7% 9% 11% 7% 3% 6% 8% 5% 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 2%
* E* * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_7.To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - The CERB has allowed many people to not go

back to work even when they should
OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME Urban/Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
722 103 70 46 270 184 50 188 127 204 144 193 529 619 68
Top 2 Box (Net) 72% 77% 62% 73% 70% 77% 75% 68% 77% 75% 76% 73% 72% 72% 83%
B * * B * *
241 30 21 19 72 75 23 55 a4 65 58 70 171 208 22
Strongly agree 24% 22% 19% 31% 19% 32% 35% 20% 27% 24% 31% 26% 23% 24% 27%
* D* D BD* G *
481 73 49 27 197 108 27 133 83 139 86 123 358 411 46
Somewhat agree 48% 55% 43% 43% 51% 45% 40% 48% 51% 51% 45% 47% 49% 48% 56%
* * * *
278 31 43 16 115 55 17 87 37 68 45 71 207 246 14
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 28% 23% 38% 27% 30% 23% 25% 32% 23% 25% 24% 27% 28% 28% 17%
AE* * * *
225 25 35 9 90 52 13 70 27 60 36 58 167 203 10
Somewhat disagree 22% 19% 31% 15% 23% 22% 20% 25% 16% 22% 19% 22% 23% 24% 12%
C* * * *
53 5 8 7 25 4 4 17 11 8 9 13 40 43 3
Strongly disagree 5% 4% 7% 11% 7% 2% 5% 6% 6% 3% 5% 5% 5% 5% 4%
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - Top 2 Box Summary

HOUSEHOLD
OMPO

_
A B

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids
<S60K <$100K
C D E F G H | J K

Urban/Rural

ON
L M

Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
857 120 90 54 329 204 61 224 146 239 161 220 637 737 69
The CERB has done a good job of preventing financial
disaster for many Canadians 86% 89% 79% 87% 85% 86% 91% 82% 89% 88% 85% 84% 86% 85% 85%
* * * *
589 70 69 42 234 128 46 191 93 159 93 162 427 511 43
The CERB should be extended for as long as unemployment
remains high 59% 52% 61% 68% 61% 54% 68% 70% 57% 58% 49% 62% 58% 59% 53%
* A* AE* HIJ *
516 77 55 30 180 138 36 120 78 151 118 135 380 447 46
The CERB should be discontinued at the earliest possible
opportunity 52% 57% 48% 49% 47% 58% 54% 44% 47% 56% 62% 51% 52% 52% 57%
578 80 57 39 215 142 44 200 105 137 79 166 412 496 42
Canada should create a basic universal income for all
Canadians. That means all of us would receive a guaranteed
amount of money from the government regardless of
whether we work or not 58% 60% 51% 63% 56% 59% 65% 73% 64% 50% 42% 63% 56% 57% 51%
848 124 92 54 320 205 54 214 146 235 174 214 634 748 65
People who have been fraudulently collecting CERB should
receive a significant fine 85% 92% 81% 87% 83% 86% 80% 78% 89% 86% 92% 81% 86% 86% 80%
BDF * * * G G G *
629 80 63 40 247 154 46 161 112 171 120 164 466 537 60
The CERB s being misused by many Canadians 63% 60% 56% 64% 64% 64% 68% 58% 68% 63% 64% 62% 63% 62% 74%
* * * *
722 103 70 46 270 184 50 188 127 204 144 193 529 619 68
The CERB has allowed many people to not go back to work
even when they should 72% 77% 62% 73% 70% 77% 75% 68% 77% 75% 76% 73% 72% 72% 83%
B * * B * *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about the CERB (Canada Emergency Response Benefit) for people who have lost their jobs as a result of COVID-19: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

HOUSEHOLD
OMPO

_
A B

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids
<S60K <$100K
C D E F G H | J K

Urban/Rural

ON
L M

Rural

N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
143 14 23 8 56 35 6 51 18 33 28 43 100 128 12
The CERB has done a good job of preventing financial
disaster for many Canadians 14% 11% 21% 13% 15% 14% 9% 18% 11% 12% 15% 16% 14% 15% 15%
* * * *
411 64 44 20 151 111 21 83 71 114 96 101 309 354 38
The CERB should be extended for as long as unemployment
remains high 41% 48% 39% 32% 39% 46% 32% 30% 43% 42% 51% 38% 42% 41% 47%
CF * * F * G G G *
484 57 58 32 205 101 31 155 86 121 71 128 356 418 35
The CERB should be discontinued at the earliest possible
opportunity 48% 43% 52% 51% 53% 42% 46% 56% 53% 44% 38% 49% 48% 48% 43%
422 54 56 23 169 97 23 74 59 135 110 98 325 369 40
Canada should create a basic universal income for all
Canadians. That means all of us would receive a guaranteed
amount of money from the government regardless of
whether we work or not 42% 40% 49% 37% 44% 41% 35% 27% 36% 50% 58% 37% 44% 43% 49%
* * * GH GH *
152 10 21 8 65 34 13 61 18 37 15 49 103 117 17
People who have been fraudulently collecting CERB should
receive a significant fine 15% 8% 19% 13% 17% 14% 20% 22% 11% 14% 8% 19% 14% 14% 20%
A* * A A* HIJ *
371 54 50 22 138 85 21 114 52 101 68 100 271 327 21
The CERB s being misused by many Canadians 37% 40% 44% 36% 36% 36% 32% 42% 32% 37% 36% 38% 37% 38% 26%
* * * *
278 31 43 16 115 55 17 87 37 68 45 71 207 246 14
The CERB has allowed many people to not go back to work
even when they should 28% 23% 38% 27% 30% 23% 25% 32% 23% 25% 24% 27% 28% 28% 17%
AE* * * *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. How do you think Canada should pay for these income-support programs?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD Urban/Rural
OMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids Urban Rural
<S60K <S100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 131 108 86 371 207 97 229 151 285 247 270 730 881 75
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67 275 164 272 189 263 737 865 81
488 70 57 28 182 117 34 102 78 148 109 129 359 418 46
Reduce the size of government and its programs 49% 52% 51% 44% 47% 49% 51% 37% 48% 54% 57% 49% 49% 48% 57%
188 32 19 12 80 34 11 45 36 56 39 62 126 160 15
Increase income taxes 19% 24% 17% 20% 21% 14% 17% 17% 22% 21% 21% 23% 17% 18% 19%
E * * * *
390 57 51 23 161 64 33 95 70 110 87 106 284 347 18
Increase business taxes 39% 43% 45% 38% 42% 27% 49% 34% 43% 40% 46% 40% 38% 40% 23%
E E* * E E* G N *
207 29 13 17 79 59 10 81 28 41 29 47 159 184 16
None of the above - the size of government debts doesn't
matter to me 21% 22% 12% 27% 21% 25% 14% 30% 17% 15% 15% 18% 22% 21% 19%
* B* B * HIJ *
1272 188 140 80 502 275 88 323 213 355 263 344 928 1109 95
Sigma 127% 140% 124% 128% 130% 115% 131% 118% 130% 130% 139% 131% 126% 128% 117%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/LM/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L,M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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